TONSDAILE

CUTLERY — PRINCESS RANGE

Price per piece . Must be hired in packs of 10

Forks - dinner, cake
Knives - dinner
Spoons - soup, dessert, tea

Return cutlery dirty, per piece

CUTLERY — ELITE RANGE

Price per piece . Must be hired in packs of 10

Forks - entrée, dinner, cake

Knives - butter, entrée, dinner, steak
Spoons - soup, dessert, tea, soda
Cheese knife

Return cutlery dirty, per piece

GLASSWARE per box

Return Clean

Middy beer glass - 285 ml
Pint beer glass - 580 ml
Scotch glass - 300 ml

Tumbler - 235 ml

Hi ball - 270 ml

Utility glass with stem - 330ml
Wine glass, oversized - 470 ml
Wine glass - 230 ml

Wine glass - 190 ml
Champagne flute - 150 ml
Port glass - 90 ml

Martini glass

Shot glass - 30 ml

Sherry glass - 90 ml

DRINKS SERVICE

Return Clean

Carafe - 1L

Water Jug, glass - 1L

Beer jug, plastic

Drinks dispenser, glass, 8L

Wine bucket, stainless steel

Wine bucket stand

Punchbowl, stainless steel with ladle
Cocktail shaker

Waiter’s friend (corkscrew)

Drinks tub, plastic, round, 45L approx.

Drinks tub, plastic, round 100L approx.

Drinks tub, galvanised, oval, 50L

Return glassware dirty, per piece

box of 15
box of 12
box of 12
box of 20
box of 50
box of 15
box of 12
box of 15
box of 20
box of 24
box of 6
box of 18
box of 50
box of 6
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$0.70
$0.70
$0.70

$0.35

$0.85
$0.85
$0.85
$2.00

$0.35

$13.50

$12.00
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CROCKERY — AUSTRALIAN FINE CHINA — WHITE

Price per piece . Must be hired in packs of 10

Side plate 165mm
Soup/pasta/dessert bowl 230 mm
Entrée plate 230 mm

Pasta bowl/plate 280 mm

Dinner plate 275 mm

Dinner plate large 310 mm

Dinner plate large square 300mm
Dessert plate 230 mm
Dessert/cereal bowl 125 mm x 50 mm
Cup and saucer

Mug

Salt and pepper shaker, china (filled)
Milk jug - 600 mL

Milk jug - 250 mL

Sugar bowl, no lid. (unfilled)

Divided chilli bowl/small sauce bowl

Return crockery dirty, per piece

$14.40 ¥}

$18.00

$45.00 |

$15.00
$14.40
$13.50
$18.00
$21.60
$5.40

$21.60
$45.00
$5.40

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$14.00
$6.00
$6.00
$20.00
$7.00
$2.50
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

50.35

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Return Clean

Serving spoon, stainless steel
Salad servers, stainless steel

Cake slice, stainless steel

Cake knife, silver, wedding
Tongs, stainless steel

Serving spoon, black plastic
Tongs, black plastic

Bread baskets, metal

Platter, white china, 30cm square
Platter, stainless steel, 45 cm oval
Platter, stainless steel, 50 cm oval
Salad bowl, white china, 23 cm
Salad bowl, white china, 30 cm
Waiter’s tray, black nonslip

$0.80
$0.90
$0.90
$1.00
$1.00
$1.10
§1.10
$0.90
$0.90
$0.80
$0.80
$2.50
$2.50
$1.75
$1.00
$0.50

$0.35

$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00
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CHAIRS & STOOLS

Chair, white PVC, no arms $3.00
Premium chair, white PVC, no arms $3.60
Cross back chair, timber, oak colour $12.00
Chair - Gladiator, white padded folding $8.00
Bar stool, black & chrome $15.00
Bar stool, black legs, wooden seat, Standard $13.00
Bar stool, black legs, wooden seat, Premium $15.00
Bar stool, timber, oak colour with back $25.00
Bar stool, timber, oak colour, no back $20.00

TABLES, COCKTAIL TABLES & BARS

Folding trestle table 1.8m $16.00

Trestle table 1.8 m x 75 cm $15.00

Trestle table 2.4 m x 75 cm $20.00

Trestle table, banquet, 2.4m x 1.1m $32.00

Trestle table, rustic wooden, 2.4m x 1m $55.00

Trestle table risers, pair $10.00

Round table 1.0 m, seats 4 $12.00

Round table 1.2 m, seats 4 - 6 $15.00

Round table 1.5 m, seats 8 $18.00

Round table 1.8 m, seats 10 $25.00

Cocktail table, black & chrome $32.00

Cocktail table, barrel & recycled timber top $65.00

Cake table, round $10.50

Wine barrel $45.00

Half wine barrel $30.00 TABLECLOTHS

Wine barrel & slab bar, 3 m bar $220.00 Return Unlaundered—Price includes laundering

Wine barrel & recycled pallet bar, 2.4 m $170.00

Wine barrel & recycled pallet bar, 3 m $220.00 WHITE LINEN

Table number with stand $1.50
Tablecloth 135 cm x 135 cm square $15.00
Tablecloth 135 cm x 270 cm (suit trestle table) $20.00
Tablecloth 200cm x 300cm $22.00
Tablecloth round 2.25m diam (suit 1.5m table) $20.00
Tablecloth round 3.0 m diam (suit 1.8m table) $22.00
Napkin linen $3.00
BLACK LINEN
Tablecloth 135 cm x 270 cm (suit trestle table) $22.00

Tablecloth round 3.0 m diam (suit 1.8m table) $24.00




TONSDAILE

CATERING EQUIPMENT

Return Clean

Bain marie, 4 half tray with trays

Bain marie, 5 half tray with trays

Bain marie, 6 half tray with trays

Bain marie, 8 half tray with trays

Bain marie trays, half size

Bain marie trays, full size

Baking tray

Carving station

Chafing unit with fuel and tray

Chip warmer, electric 10 amp

Coffee dripolator with two pots
Coffee percolator 100 cup

Coffee plunger, 8 cup, stainless steel
Coffee pot (cona)

Coffee warmer, twin, with two pots
Deep fryer, single, bench top, 10 amp
Deep fryer, double, bench top, 10 amp
Hot box, 12 shelf

Pie warmer, four shelf

Pie warmer, five shelf

Stainless steel bench. 75 cm x 2 m
Saucepan, stainless steel/aluminium, large
Toaster, conveyor

Urn5L

Urn10L

Urn 20L

51 Halifax Drive, Bunbury, WA, 6230
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$110.00
$110.00

$120.00 ;

$125.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$80.00
$35.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$8.00
$5.00
$30.00
$80.00
$100.00
$200.00
$60.00
$65.00
$80.00
$6.00
$80.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00
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BBQ/GAS EQUIPMENT (does not include gas)

Return Clean

Area heater (9 kg LPG lasts approx 8 hrs)
Gas BBQ — four burner

Gas roasting oven

LPG bottle, 9 kg full

OTHER EQUIPMENT

Mobile Cool Room

Market umbrella, 2.7m with stand
Premium market umbrella, 2.7m white, with stand
Red carpet, 1.2m x 4m. Return clean
Red carpet, 1.2m x 8 m. Return clean
Easel, wrought iron

Easel, wooden

Ice box, medium, 200L

Ice box, large, 460L

Refrigerator, 400L

Rubbish bin. 75 L

Fan, industrial, 75 cm diameter

$60.00
$80.00
$140.00
$40.00

$340.00
$35.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$55.00
$65.00
$6.00
$40.00
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MARQUEES / STRUCTURES

At Lonsdale Event Hire we carry a range of Hocker Marquees which can be customised to suit your requirements. All marquees

must be installed and removed by Lonsdale Event Hire personnel.

Given the unique requirements of each marquee, the following information is required to provide a quote:

. Size of marquee

. Location of marquee

. Date and time of installation and removal

. Truck access to marquee site to allow materials to be bought in and removed.
. Can the marquee be pegged to the ground or does it need to be weighted

. Type of marquee, Standard, Premium, Clear roofs

. Walling requirements, no walls, solid walls, arched window walls, clear walls

e e T

MARQUEES SIZES AVAILABLE

We carry two standard fixed width sizes for our marquees a 6m structure and 10m structure.

The fixed width is measured when looking from the gable end or “A” frame end of the marquee. The length of the marquee is
minimum 3m and can be extended by adding additional 3m sections to create a structure as long as required. Example sizing:
6m by 3m, 6m by 6m, 6m by 9m etc or 10m by 12m, 10m by 15m, 10m by 18m etc.

Should you require a marquee larger than 10m width we have a commercial relationship with a group in Perth that offer larger

marquee structures of 15m, 20m and 25m widths. Let us know what you require and we are happy to source these for you.

EXTRAS AVAILABLE
. Silk lining for roofs and walls available . Marquee flooring
. 3m high legs . Curved roofs

Please contact us for more information or for a formal quote for your next event.
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Costs include pegged installation on grass/earth. Installation on

bitumen/concrete will incur further charges.

SMALLER FREE STANDING MARQUEES

2

3mx3m 9m
3mx6m 18m?
3mx9m 27m?

3mx3m hitop 9m

LAWN GAMES

Giant Connect Four

Mega Connect Four

Giant Jenga

Bocce

Giant Noughts and Crosses
Bean Bag Throw

Quoits

$290.00
$535.00
$740.00
$340.00

$70.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00

EVENT HIRE
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MARQUEE LIGHTING

Fairy lights, 20 m, installed $70.00
Double fluorescent light, installed $70.00
Festoon lighting, 20 m, installed $145.00

LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL (SUPPLY ONLY)

Mirror ball with two spots $60.00
Event lights, 10 m, coloured bulbs $25.00
Fairy lights, warm white LED 10 m $15.00
Festoon lights, 10 m, warm white bulbs $35.00
Festoon lights, 20 m, warm white bulbs $65.00
Extension lead 25 m $15.00
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DANCE FLOORS - COST INCLUDES INSTALLATION

INDOOR DANCE FLOOR - OAK PARQUETRY - SAMPLE SIZES

3.6mx3.6m 13m? $360.00 approx 40 guests
45mx4.5m 20m? $525.00 approx 60 guests
54mx54m 29m? $760.00 approx 90 guests
54mx6.3m 34m? $885.00 approx 110 guests
6.3mx6.3m 40m? $1030.00 approx 130 guests
6.3mx7.2m 45m? $1175.00 approx 140 guests

OUTDOOR DANCE FLOOR - EUROPEAN PINE

45mx6.0m 27m? $700.00 approx 85 guests

6.0mx6.0m 36m’ $935.00 approx 120 guests

OUTDOOR DANCE FLOOR - TIMBER - SAMPLE SIZES

3.6mx3.6m 13m? $355.00 approx 40 guests
48mx4.8m 23m? $510.00 approx 70 guests
48mx6.0m 29m? $630.00 approx 90 guests
6.0mx7.2m 43m? $915.00 approx 140 guests
7.2mx7.2m 52m? $1140.00 approx 220 guests

7.2mx9.6m 69m? $1510.00 approx 300 guests
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TERMS & CONDITIONS OF HIRE

The Hirer unconditionally accepts the following terms and conditions. Placing an order, taking delivery of hire equipment, or any payment, implies acceptance of
these terms and conditions.

OWNERSHIP

The equipment supplied for hire always remains the property of Lonsdale Event Hire.

INSPECTION

Lonsdale Event Hire has quality control procedures in place. All equipment is checked, counted and cleaned prior to delivery or collection. It is the Hirer’s responsi-
bility to check all ordered equipment is delivered and in good order. If any items are missing or incorrect please notify us immediately so that we can arrange re-
placements. Failure to notify us will result in client being charged for ordered equipment.

INSURANCE

Hire equipment is NOT insured for loss or damage, all responsibility for loss or damage lies with the hire client. Damage/spoilage to drinks, food, flowers, or any
other items stored in cool rooms is not insured for any reason, responsibility for this lies with the hire clients.

CHARGES & TERMS
Quotes are valid for a period of 30 days.

Prices quoted are for one days hire unless otherwise specified. Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders are cash on delivery of goods unless previ-
ously arranged.

To confirm a booking a minimum 20% non-refundable deposit is required to be paid. Final payment is required prior to delivery/pick up. Items cancelled after deliv-
ery will be charged at the full hire charge. Items cancelled up to 21 days before hire date will be charged 50% of the hire charge. Items cancelled earlier than 21
days before the hire date will be charged a 20% cancellation charge.

Items on hired from an external supplier may incur a larger non-refundable deposit, depending on the supplier. This will be lost on cancellation of the item.

Installation and delivery costs are for normal conditions. Should additional labour or equipment be required under any circumstances then additional charges will
be levied.

All hire goods attract 10% GST. This is already included in the price quoted on the price list.

Overdue accounts will attract a fee of 2.5% of the outstanding balance per month, with a minimum charge of $20.00. A surcharge of 1% will apply for all credit
card payments.

A security bond may be required to cover hire items. This will be returned less any costs for damages and missing equipment.

Any charges incurred by Lonsdale Event Hire or their agent, in recovering equipment and/or monies will be charged to the hire client.

LOSS, DAMAGE & CLEANING
Any loss, damage or breakage of equipment (including packaging items) will be charged for.
Hire clients are given 5 days grace period to return any missing items. After this period the items will be charged for, even if returned.

All equipment is to be returned clean, unless otherwise specified. Returned equipment that requires cleaning will incur an additional charge. Linen that requires
expert cleaning (eg dry cleaning, wax removal, etc) will incur an additional charge. Red carpet that requires additional cleaning (eg steam cleaning, hand cleaning)
will incur a $60.00 charge.

Once a marquee is on site, all responsibility for the marquee lies with the hire client. Any loss, damage or breakage will be charged for.

INDEMNITY

The Hirer hereby indemnifies and holds indemnified Lonsdale Event Hire, its agents and employees, from and against all claims, actions, demands and expenses in
any way arising from injury, death, loss of income or damage caused to the Hirer or the associated users in respect of the equipment.

SET UP AND REMOVAL OF EQUIPMENT
Lonsdale Event Hire is not responsible for set up of equipment unless expressly stated in writing.

For marquee installations, all underground services including water, gas, electricity, reticulation pipes and telephone/data cables must be located and marked on
ground by hire client, prior to installation. Whilst all care will be taken, no responsibility is taken for any damage caused to services or other equipment. Any re-
pairs will be at the hire client’s expense.

Utmost care will be taken when erecting a marquee, however no liability will be accepted for any damage to property or fixing that a marquee may be attached to.

CUSTOMER COLLECTIONS & SECURING OF LOADS

Lonsdale Event Hire will not allow equipment to leave their premises unless a suitable vehicle and appropriate tie downs are supplied. Any damages whatsoever
resulting from incorrectly restrained goods are the responsibility of the hire client.



